
   

    

 

LSU ACT PREP ACADEMY 

Fall 2007Schedule 
 

 

Locations: Istrouma High School. 

 

Saturday    September 29, 2007   9:00 AM to 1:00 PM 

Tuesday    October 2, 2007   6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 

Saturday    October 6, 2007   9:00 AM to 1:00 PM 

Tuesday    October 9, 2007   6:00 PM to 8:00 PM  

Saturday    October 13, 2007   9:00 AM to 1:00 PM 

Tuesday    October 16, 2007   6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 

Saturday    October 20, 2007   9:00 AM to 1:00 PM 

Tuesday    October 23, 2007   6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 

Thursday   October 25, 2007   6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 

 

 

ACT TEST 

 

Location:  See your admission tickets 

 

Saturday  October 27, 2007   

 


